KLEKO360
The next
generation of
cylindrical
bodied fasteners
Kleko360 is built on the technology of Kwikbolt’s advanced tight
tolerance fasteners, popular with (robotic) aircraft build lines.
The Kleko360 provides a lower cost, off-the-shelf fastener range

C
Eastleigh,Hampshire,
SO50 9PD K360-TE-022-08
30 June 2025 16:16:37DATE:
08
THIS INFORMATION AND DESIGN IS THE
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF KLEKO360
ALL INFORMATION DISCLOSED IS CONFIDENTIAL
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
07 V19 & V22 CONSOLIDATION 12/09/2024 JN
08 K360-0632-000-026-FXCB-B TO BS 30/06/2025 JN
G H
Nominal Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Ibf N Ibf*in Nm
K360-0332-000-012-FXCB-KW 17/63 0.093 2.36 0.094488 2.40 0.09252 2.35 0.091339 2.32 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.875 0.000 0.00 0.500 12.70 2.910 74.0 3.740 95.0 BLACK WHITE 120 540 3.5 0.4
K360-0332-012-026-FXCB-KS 17/63 0.093 2.36 0.094488 2.40 0.09252 2.35 0.091339 2.32 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.875 0.472 12.00 1.024 26.00 2.910 74.0 4.331 110.0 BLACK SILVER 120 540 3.5 0.4
G H
Nominal Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Ibf N Ibf*in Nm
K360-0432-000-012-FXCB-YW  1/8 0.125 3.18 0.126 3.20 0.122 3.10 0.113 2.86 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 0.500 12.7 2.915 74.0 3.937 100.0 YELLOW WHITE 148 660 4.4 0.5
K360-0432-012-026-FXCB-YS 1/8 0.125 3.18 0.126 3.20 0.122 3.10 0.113 2.86 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.500 12.7 1.024 26.0 2.915 74.0 4.724 120.0 YELLOW SILVER 148 660 4.4 0.5
K360-0432-012-038-FXCB-YY 1/8 0.125 3.18 0.126 3.20 0.122 3.10 0.113 2.86 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.472 12.0 1.500 38.1 2.915 74.0 5.118 130.0 YELLOW YELLOW 148 660 4.4 0.5
K360-0432-026-051-FXCB-YR 1/8 0.125 3.18 0.126 3.20 0.122 3.10 0.113 2.86 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.024 26.0 2.008 51.0 2.915 74.0 5.315 135.0 YELLOW RED 148 660 4.4 0.5
K360-0432-038-064-FXCB-YB 1/8 0.125 3.18 0.126 3.20 0.122 3.10 0.113 2.86 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.496 38.0 2.520 64.0 2.915 74.0 5.906 150.0 YELLOW BLUE 148 660 4.4 0.5
K360-0432-051-076-FXCB-YG 1/8 0.125 3.18 0.126 3.20 0.122 3.10 0.113 2.86 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 2.008 51.0 2.992 76.0 2.915 74.0 6.299 160.0 YELLOW GREEN 148 660 4.4 0.5
G H
Nominal Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Ibf N Ibf*in Nm
K360-0532-000-012-FXCB-NW 5/32 0.156 3.97 0.157 4.00 0.153 3.89 0.144 3.65 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 0.500 12.7 2.915 74.0 3.937 100.0 PINK WHITE 148 660 4.4 0.5
K360-0532-012-026-FXCB-NS 5/32 0.156 3.97 0.157 4.00 0.153 3.89 0.144 3.65 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.500 12.7 1.024 26.0 2.915 74.0 4.724 120.0 PINK SILVER 148 660 4.4 0.5
K360-0532-012-038-FXCB-NY 5/32 0.156 3.97 0.157 4.00 0.153 3.89 0.144 3.65 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.472 12.0 1.500 38.1 2.915 74.0 5.118 130.0 PINK YELLOW 148 660 4.4 0.5
K360-0532-026-051-FXCB-NR 5/32 0.156 3.97 0.157 4.00 0.153 3.89 0.144 3.65 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.024 26.0 2.008 51.0 2.915 74.0 5.315 135.0 PINK RED 148 660 4.4 0.5
K360-0532-038-064-FXCB-NB 5/32 0.156 3.97 0.157 4.00 0.153 3.89 0.144 3.65 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.496 38.0 2.520 64.0 2.915 74.0 5.906 150.0 PINK BLUE 148 660 4.4 0.5
K360-0532-051-076-FXCB-NG 5/32 0.156 3.97 0.157 4.00 0.153 3.89 0.144 3.65 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 2.008 51.0 2.992 76.0 2.915 74.0 6.299 160.0 PINK GREEN 148 660 4.4 0.5
G H
Nominal Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Ibf N Ibf*in Nm
K360-0632-000-012-FXCB-BW 3/16 0.188 4.76 0.189 4.80 0.185 4.69 0.175 4.45 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 0.500 12.7 2.915 74.0 3.937 100.0 BLUE WHITE 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0632-000-026-FXCB-BS 3/16 0.188 4.76 0.189 4.80 0.185 4.69 0.175 4.45 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 1.024 26.0 2.915 74.0 4.331 110.0 BLUE SILVER 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0632-012-038-FXCB-BY 3/16 0.188 4.76 0.189 4.80 0.185 4.69 0.175 4.45 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.472 12.0 1.496 38.0 2.915 74.0 4.724 120.0 BLUE YELLOW 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0632-026-051-FXCB-BR 3/16 0.188 4.76 0.189 4.80 0.185 4.69 0.175 4.45 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.024 26.0 2.008 51.0 2.915 74.0 5.315 135.0 BLUE RED 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0632-038-064-FXCB-BB 3/16 0.188 4.76 0.189 4.80 0.185 4.69 0.175 4.45 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.496 38.0 2.520 64.0 2.915 74.0 5.906 150.0 BLUE BLUE 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0632-051-076-FXCB-BG 3/16 0.188 4.76 0.189 4.80 0.185 4.69 0.175 4.45 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 2.008 51.0 2.992 76.0 2.915 74.0 6.299 160.0 BLUE GREEN 303 1350 13.3 1.5
G H
Nominal Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Ibf N Ibf*in Nm
K360-0732-000-012-FXCB-EW 7/32 0.219 5.56 0.220 5.60 0.216 5.48 0.204 5.19 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 0.500 12.7 2.915 74.0 3.937 100.0 GREY WHITE 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0732-000-026-FXCB-E 7/32 0.219 5.56 0.220 5.60 0.216 5.48 0.204 5.19 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 1.024 26.0 2.915 74.0 4.331 110.0 GREY N/A 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0732-012-038-FXCB-EY 7/32 0.219 5.56 0.220 5.60 0.216 5.48 0.204 5.19 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.472 12.0 1.496 38.0 2.915 74.0 4.724 120.0 GREY YELLOW 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0732-026-051-FXCB-ER 7/32 0.219 5.56 0.220 5.60 0.216 5.48 0.204 5.19 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.024 26.0 2.008 51.0 2.915 74.0 5.315 135.0 GREY RED 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0732-038-064-FXCB-EB 7/32 0.219 5.56 0.220 5.60 0.216 5.48 0.204 5.19 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.496 38.0 2.520 64.0 2.915 74.0 5.906 150.0 GREY BLUE 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0732-051-076-FXCB-EG 7/32 0.219 5.56 0.220 5.60 0.216 5.48 0.204 5.19 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 2.008 51.0 2.992 76.0 2.915 74.0 6.299 160.0 GREY GREEN 303 1350 13.3 1.5
INSTALL TORQUE
Kwikbolt Part Number
HOLE Diameter Max Ø HOLE Max Diameter Min Diameter Ø B Ø C Min
DIAMETER  (A) DRIVE BODY GRIP RANGE (D) E F

Designs / information in this drawing are covered under patents
A3K360-TE-022-08
30 June 2025 16:16:37DATE:
08
THIRD ANGLE
THIS INFORMATION AND DESIGN IS THE
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF KLEKO360
ALL INFORMATION DISCLOSED IS CONFIDENTIAL
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
07 V19 & V22 CONSOLIDATION 12/09/2024 JN
08 K360-0632-000-026-FXCB-B TO BS 30/06/2025 JN
G H
Nominal Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Ibf N Ibf*in Nm
K360-0832-000-012-FXCB-GW 1/4 0.250 6.35 0.268 6.80 0.247 6.27 0.236 5.98 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 0.500 12.7 2.915 74.0 3.937 100.0 GREEN WHITE 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0832-000-026-FXCB-G 1/4 0.250 6.35 0.268 6.80 0.247 6.27 0.236 5.98 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 1.024 26.0 2.915 74.0 4.331 110.0 GREEN N/A 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0832-012-038-FXCB-GY 1/4 0.250 6.35 0.268 6.80 0.247 6.27 0.236 5.98 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.472 12.0 1.496 38.0 2.915 74.0 4.724 120.0 GREEN YELLOW 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0832-026-051-FXCB-GR 1/4 0.250 6.35 0.268 6.80 0.247 6.27 0.236 5.98 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.024 26.0 2.008 51.0 2.915 74.0 5.315 135.0 GREEN RED 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0832-038-064-FXCB-GB 1/4 0.250 6.35 0.268 6.80 0.247 6.27 0.236 5.98 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.496 38.0 2.520 64.0 2.915 74.0 5.906 150.0 GREEN BLUE 303 1350 13.3 1.5
K360-0832-051-076-FXCB-GG 1/4 0.250 6.35 0.268 6.80 0.247 6.27 0.236 5.98 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 2.008 51.0 2.992 76.0 2.915 74.0 6.299 160.0 GREEN GREEN 303 1350 13.3 1.5
G H
Nominal Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Ibf N Ibf*in Nm
K360-0932-000-012-FXCB-PW 2/7 0.281 7.14 0.299 7.59 0.278 7.06 0.267 6.78 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 0.500 12.7 2.915 74.0 3.937 100.0 PURPLE WHITE 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-0932-000-026-FXCB-P 2/7 0.281 7.14 0.299 7.59 0.278 7.06 0.267 6.78 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 1.024 26.0 2.915 74.0 4.331 110.0 PURPLE N/A 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-0932-012-038-FXCB-PY 2/7 0.281 7.14 0.299 7.59 0.278 7.06 0.267 6.78 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.472 12.0 1.496 38.0 2.915 74.0 4.724 120.0 PURPLE YELLOW 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-0932-026-051-FXCB-PR 2/7 0.281 7.14 0.299 7.59 0.278 7.06 0.267 6.78 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.024 26.0 2.008 51.0 2.915 74.0 5.315 135.0 PURPLE RED 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-0932-038-064-FXCB-PB 2/7 0.281 7.14 0.299 7.59 0.278 7.06 0.267 6.78 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.496 38.0 2.520 64.0 2.915 74.0 5.906 150.0 PURPLE BLUE 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-0932-051-076-FXCB-PG 2/7 0.281 7.14 0.299 7.59 0.278 7.06 0.267 6.78 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 2.008 51.0 2.992 76.0 2.915 74.0 6.299 160.0 PURPLE GREEN 453 2015 17.7 2.0
G H
Nominal Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Ibf N Ibf*in Nm
K360-1032-000-012-FXCB-WW 5/16 0.313 7.94 0.331 8.40 0.310 7.86 0.298 7.57 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 0.500 12.7 2.915 74.0 3.937 100.0 WHITE WHITE 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-1032-000-026-FXCB-W 5/16 0.313 7.94 0.331 8.40 0.310 7.86 0.298 7.57 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 1.024 26.0 2.915 74.0 4.331 110.0 WHITE N/A 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-1032-012-038-FXCB-WY 5/16 0.313 7.94 0.331 8.40 0.310 7.86 0.298 7.57 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.472 12.0 1.496 38.0 2.915 74.0 4.724 120.0 WHITE YELLOW 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-1032-026-051-FXCB-WR 5/16 0.313 7.94 0.331 8.40 0.310 7.86 0.298 7.57 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.024 26.0 2.008 51.0 2.915 74.0 5.315 135.0 WHITE RED 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-1032-038-064-FXCB-WB 5/16 0.313 7.94 0.331 8.40 0.310 7.86 0.298 7.57 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.496 38.0 2.520 64.0 2.915 74.0 5.906 150.0 WHITE BLUE 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-1032-051-076-FXCB-WG 5/16 0.313 7.94 0.331 8.40 0.310 7.86 0.298 7.57 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 2.008 51.0 2.992 76.0 2.915 74.0 6.299 160.0 WHITE GREEN 453 2015 17.7 2.0
G H
Nominal Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Ibf N Ibf*in Nm
K360-1232-000-012-FXCB-OW 3/8 0.375 9.53 0.394 10.00 0.372 9.45 0.361 9.16 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 0.500 12.7 2.915 74.0 3.937 100.0 ORANGE WHITE 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-1232-000-026-FXCB-O 3/8 0.375 9.53 0.394 10.00 0.372 9.45 0.361 9.16 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.000 0.0 1.024 26.0 2.915 74.0 4.331 110.0 ORANGE N/A 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-1232-012-038-FXCB-OY 3/8 0.375 9.53 0.394 10.00 0.372 9.45 0.361 9.16 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 0.472 12.0 1.496 38.0 2.915 74.0 4.724 120.0 ORANGE YELLOW 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-1232-026-051-FXCB-OR 3/8 0.375 9.53 0.394 10.00 0.372 9.45 0.361 9.16 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.024 26.0 2.008 51.0 2.915 74.0 5.315 135.0 ORANGE RED 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-1232-038-064-FXCB-OB 3/8 0.375 9.53 0.394 10.00 0.372 9.45 0.361 9.16 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 1.496 38.0 2.520 64.0 2.915 74.0 5.906 150.0 ORANGE BLUE 453 2015 17.7 2.0
K360-1232-051-076-FXCB-OG 3/8 0.375 9.53 0.394 10.00 0.372 9.45 0.361 9.16 3/8 9.53 5/8 15.88 2.008 51.0 2.992 76.0 2.915 74.0 6.299 160.0 ORANGE GREEN 453 2015 17.7 2.0
INSTALL TORQUE
DIAMETER  (A) DRIVE BODY GRIP RANGE (D) E
CLAMP LOAD
Kwikbolt Part Number